
IX
Date Day SUBJECT SCIENCE COMMERCE LIBERAL ARTS

05-02-2026 Thursday
Skill Subject

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE/INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY/INTRODUCTION TO 

FINANCIAL MARKETS

GEOGRAPHY/BANKING/SOCIOLOGY/YOGA

06-02-2026 Friday
Additional Subject

HINDI/FRENCH/PUNJABI/NCC/PAINTING
LEGAL STUDIES/MARKETING/I.P./H.SC

07-02-2026 Saturday
08-02-2026 Sunday
09-02-2026 Monday Psychology/Typography
10-02-2026 Tuesday  Science Chemistry Economics Economics
11-02-2026 Wednesday
12-02-2026 Thursday
13-02-2026 Friday Maths English English English
14-02-2026 Saturday
15-02-2026 Sunday
16-02-2026 Monday English Physics Accounts Pol. Sc.
17-02-2026 Tuesday
18-02-2026 Wednesday

19-02-2026 Thursday Hindi/Sans/French/German

Optional
CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/

Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal//AI/
/Yoga/Marketing/German/MM

(Maths/App. Maths for Medical only)

Optional
CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/

Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal/AI/
Yoga/Marketing/German/MM

Maths/App. Maths

Optional
CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/

Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal/AI
/MassMedia/Yoga/Marketing/

Maths/App. Maths/Hindi//German

20-02-2026 Friday
21-02-2026 Saturday
22-02-2026 Sunday
23-02-2026 Monday Social Science Maths/Biology B. Studies B. Studies/History/F.A./Dance
24-02-2026 Tuesday

PREP LEAVE

Note -:
1. Answer sheets will be distributed on Tuesday, March 10, 2026.  
2. Result will be declared on Thursday, March 12,2026.                                                                                                                                  
3. Buses will ply accordingly. 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

PRINCIPAL

S  U  N  D  A  Y

PREP LEAVE

S  A  T  U  R  D  A  Y

6th Subject(XI)

PREP LEAVE

S  A  T  U  R  D  A  Y

PREP LEAVE

PREP LEAVE

S  U  N  D  A  Y

PREP LEAVE

S  U  N  D  A  Y

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD
SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION , 2025-2026

DATE SHEET FOR CLASSES IX & XI 
  REPORTING TIME : 7.20 a.m.
  EXAM TIMINGS    :  7.30 a.m. - 10.45 a.m.
  READING TIME     :  7.30 a.m. - 7.45 a.m.
  DURATION            :    3 Hours 15 Minutes 
                                                                                           XI

S  A  T  U  R  D  A  Y


